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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 
NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
2/1/26 Sun. 4th Week in Ordinary Time 931 932 932 933 934 934 935 936 248 936 248 
2/2/26 Mon. Presentation of the Lord 1082 1083 1083 1083 1084 1084 1085 1085 1085 1085 1086 
2/3/26 Tue. 4th Week in Ordinary Time 953 953 954 954 955 956 956 956 957 957 957 
2/4/26 Wed. 4th Week in Ordinary Time 963 963 964 964 965 965 966 967 967 967 968 
2/5/26 Thu. St. Agatha 973 974 974 975 975 976 1420 1420 1420 1420 1087 
2/6/26 Fri. Sts. Paul Miki & Comps. 984 984 985 985 986 986 1408 1408 1089 1408 1089 
2/7/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I 701 701 703 703 704 704 705 705 249 706 249 
2/8/26 Sun. 5th Week in Ordinary Time 712 712 713 714 714 715 716 717 249 717 249 
2/9/26 Mon. 5th Week in Ordinary Time 723 723 724 724 725 725 726 726 726 727 727 
2/10/26 Tue. St. Scholastica 734 734 735 735 736 736 1446 1446 1091 1447 1091 
2/11/26 Wed. Our Lady of Lourdes 743 743 744 744 745 745 1380 1380 1092 1381 1092 
2/12/26 Thu. 5th Week in Ordinary Time 754 754 755 755 757 757 757 758 758 758 759 
2/13/26 Fri. 5th Week in Ordinary Time 765 765 765 767 768 768 768 768 769 769 769 
2/14/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I 775 775 776 776 777 778 778 779 250 779 250 
2/15/26 Sun. 6th Week in Ordinary Time 786 787 787 788 789 790 791 791 251 792 250 
2/16/26 Mon. 6th Week in Ordinary Time 798 798 799 799 799 800 800 801 801 801 801 
2/17/26 Tue. 6th Week in Ordinary Time 808 808 809 809 809 810 810 811 811 811 812 
2/18/26 Wed. Ash Wednesday 963 963 964 964 965 965 256 257 257 257 257 
2/19/26 Thu. after Ash Wednesday 973 974 974 975 975 976 259 259 260 260 261 
2/20/26 Fri. after Ash Wednesday 984 984 985 985 986 986 262 263 263 263 264 
2/21/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I 701 701 703 703 704 704 266 266 267 267 267 
2/22/26 Sun. 1st Week in Lent 712 712 713 714 714 715 270 270 271 271 271 
2/23/26 Mon. St. Polycarp 723 723 724 724 725 725 1420 1420 1100 1420 1100 
2/24/26 Tue. 1st Week in Lent 734 734 735 735 736 736 276 277 277 277 278 
2/25/26 Wed. 1st Week in Lent 743 743 744 744 745 745 280 280 280 280 281 
2/26/26 Thu. 1st Week in Lent 754 754 755 755 757 757 283 283 283 284 284 
2/27/26 Fri. 1st Week in Lent 765 765 765 767 768 768 286 286 287 287 287 
2/28/26 Sat. Evening Prayer I 775 775 776 776 777 778 290 290 291 291 291 

 


